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466
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448
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418
414
403

Jahresschiessen 2012

1952
1943
1943
1946
1940
1951
1947
1952
1946
1945
1951
1939
1946
1952
1949
1949
1947
1950
1943
1948
1952
1948
1934
1935
1944
1943

Mittelland

Walk Kurt
Schmutz Hans Ueli
Fankhauser Daniel
Batscher Franz
Etter Fritz
Lembacher Otto
Rothen Peter
Lehmann Beat
Stucki Kurt
Blatter Rudolf
Furer Hanspeter
Dahler Christian
Reck Walter
Garo Beat
Herren Walter
Stucker Gottlieb
Suter Beatrice
Berger Andreas
Bichsel Samuel
Brechbihl Ulrich
Balsiger Alfred
Sieber Jirg
Dahler Hans-Rudolf
Spycher Hansres
Ogi Christian
Schlafli Urs

SVBM

Kat A

Zollikofen
Stettlen
Oberbalm
Belp
Gumligen
Belp

Schwarzenburg

Gumligen
Riggisberg
Zimmerwald
Reutigen
Riggisberg
Ortschwaben
Wattenwil
Gerzensee
Zimmerwald
Liebefeld
Boll

Minchenbuchsee

Liebefeld

Oberwangen b. Bern

Munsingen
Bern
Thorishaus
Thorishaus
Bern
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